
URRS7

RS7

RM24

RM12-PD

UR

RM12D

RM12D

PRD

OS

RM12

RM12

GPIRS10

251 

550 5240

445 

5245

0 TH

5851 510 

530 

321 

401 

213 

404 343 

421 

304 

214 

440 

5627

5616

434 

5603

5751

5721

316 

5603

326 

5602

338 

312 

415 

5245

5748

329 

334 

5606

339 

411 

5604

408 

308 

428 

209 

417 

5708 5620

330 335 

407 

201 

5615

5745

5733

5739

347 

405 

5609

5621

5633

321 

5611

409 
413 

5742

5734

202 

5249
309 

325 

5602

213 

314 

5238

5237

5614

5607

205 

317 

5709

232 

208 

5727

206 

422 

5244

209 

313 
309 

221 
225 

301 

229 

305 

217 

233 

210 

331 

317 

205 

323 
327 

326 
322 

315 
319 313 318 

330 

307 
303 

311 

220 
216 

224 
228 

212 

5715

5608

56395703

5612 5608

5229

5246

5245

5245

5232 5228
5224

52365240

5232

5229 5225

5226

5233

5234
5230

5233 5229 52255237

5241

5242

5237

5238

5233

5234

5229

5230

5225

5226

5236 5224
5228

5241

5237
5241 5233

416 

404 

410 

439 

5245 5245

5245 5245
5245

5245

5245 5245

5245

5245

5245

5245 5245

52455245

433 

Campbell Dr

Fort Laramie Dr

Headwaters Dr

Carson Pl

Carson Dr

Ch
im

ne
y R

oc
ks

 C
ir

Eisenhower Pl

Eisenhower Ter

Fort Benton Way

Ca
mp

be
ll C

t

Fort Laramie Ct

Queens Rd

Overland Dr
Stoneridge Dr

Scale: 1 Inch = 4,000 FeetµLawrence-Douglas County Planning Office
June 2013

Z-13-00149
Z-13-00165
Z-13-00166

Z-13-00149:  Rezone 21.54 acres from UR to RS7 District
Z-13-00165:  Rezone 3.34 acres from UR District to RS5 District

Z-13-00166:  Rezone 15.89 acres from UR  to RM12 District
Northwest corner of Queens Road & Overland Drive

UR to RM12

UR to RS5

UR to RS7


